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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АБРАМОВА СВЕ  2  0  0  0  0 0.000 -18 2 6
РУССКИХ Л СВЕ V4  0  2  0  0 0.200 -12 6 5
БОРЗУНОВА СВЕ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 18 20 1
АХМАДУЛИ СВЕ V4 V4  1 V4  0 0.600 1 13 4
МОРГУН Ма КРЯ V4 V4  0  2 V4 0.600 6 14 2
СКРИПНИК ТЮМ V4 V4  1 V4  0 0.600 5 13 3

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАЙНИКАЕВ СВЕ  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6
ЛЕБЕДЕВА СВЕ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 16 20 1
КОФАНОВА СВЕ V4  0  0  0  0 0.200 -11 4 5
САНГАЛОВ СВЕ V4  2 V4 V4 V4 0.800 14 18 2
ОВСЯННИК ТЮМ V4  0 V3  0 V4 0.600 1 11 3
ВИТОЛЬ Эри КРЯ V4  2 V4  0  2 0.400 0 12 4

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОВЫКИНА СВЕ  1 V3  0 V4  1 0.400 -1 9 4
ТКАЧЕВА Ва СВЕ V4 V4  0 V4  0 0.600 0 12 3
СИБАЕВА А СВЕ  0  2  0 V4  2 0.200 -10 8 5
ПОЧКАЕВА КРЯ V4 V4 V4 V4 V3 1.000 18 19 1
ГОРБАЧЕВА КРЯ  0  1  3  0  0 0.000 -16 4 6
МАКСИМОВ БАШ V2 V4 V4  1 V4 0.800 9 15 2

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПУХОВА Ан СВЕ  3  0  0  0  0 0.000 -17 3 6
КУРИЛЬЩИ СВЕ V4  1  1  3 V4 0.400 -3 13 4
КИСЛИЦЫН СВЕ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 16 20 1
ГАНЮТА Ма БАШ V4 V4  1 V4 V3 0.800 10 16 2
МИРОНОВА КРЯ V4 V4  1  1 V2 0.600 0 12 3
ЛУНЁВА Рен ТЮМ V4  1  1  0  1 0.200 -6 7 5

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДРОНОВА А СВЕ V3  0  1  1  2 0.200 -11 7 5
БУРЯЧКОВС СВЕ  2  2  1  0  2 0.000 -12 7 6
ПОПОВА Ви СВЕ V4 V4  2  1  2 0.400 -1 13 4
ЯДРАНСКАЯ СВЕ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 16 20 1
ЛУНЁВА Кар ТЮМ V4 V4 V4  0  1 0.600 3 13 3
МОРОЗ Екате КРЯ V4 V4 V4  0 V4 0.800 5 16 2

Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГУЩИНА Ел СВЕ V4  0  2 V4  1 0.400 -6 11 4
ПЕСТОВА М СВЕ  3 V4 V4 V4  1 0.600 4 16 3
ВЫБОРОВА СВЕ V3  0  0 V4  1 0.400 -6 8 5
КЕРБС Ксени ТЮМ V4  3 V4 V4  0 0.600 5 15 2
ТКАЧЕНКО КРЯ  3  1  2  0  1 0.000 -13 7 6
ХАЙРЕТДИН БАШ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 16 20 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БОРЗУНОВА Алена СВЕ 1.000 18 20 квалифицирован
2 ПОЧКАЕВА Виктория КРЯ 1.000 18 19 квалифицирован
3 КИСЛИЦЫНА Екатерина СВЕ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
3 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья СВЕ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
3 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВА Милана БАШ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
3 ЯДРАНСКАЯ Александра СВЕ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
7 САНГАЛОВА Мария СВЕ 0.800 14 18 квалифицирован
8 ГАНЮТА Мария БАШ 0.800 10 16 квалифицирован
9 МАКСИМОВА Таисия БАШ 0.800 9 15 квалифицирован

10 МОРОЗ Екатерина КРЯ 0.800 5 16 квалифицирован
11 МОРГУН Мария КРЯ 0.600 6 14 квалифицирован
12 КЕРБС Ксения ТЮМ 0.600 5 15 квалифицирован
13 СКРИПНИКОВА Елизавета ТЮМ 0.600 5 13 квалифицирован
14 ПЕСТОВА Мария СВЕ 0.600 4 16 квалифицирован
15 ЛУНЁВА Карина ТЮМ 0.600 3 13 квалифицирован
16 АХМАДУЛИНА Алина СВЕ 0.600 1 13 квалифицирован
17 ОВСЯННИКОВА Мария ТЮМ 0.600 1 11 квалифицирован
18 МИРОНОВА Мария КРЯ 0.600 0 12 квалифицирован
18 ТКАЧЕВА Варвара СВЕ 0.600 0 12 квалифицирован
20 ВИТОЛЬ Эрика КРЯ 0.400 0 12 квалифицирован
21 ПОПОВА Виктория СВЕ 0.400 -1 13 квалифицирован
22 БОВЫКИНА Виктория СВЕ 0.400 -1 9 квалифицирован
23 КУРИЛЬЩИКОВА Анна СВЕ 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован
24 ГУЩИНА Елизавета СВЕ 0.400 -6 11 квалифицирован
25 ВЫБОРОВА Вера СВЕ 0.400 -6 8 квалифицирован
26 ЛУНЁВА Рената ТЮМ 0.200 -6 7 квалифицирован
27 СИБАЕВА Ангелина СВЕ 0.200 -10 8 квалифицирован
28 ДРОНОВА Арина СВЕ 0.200 -11 7 квалифицирован
29 КОФАНОВА София СВЕ 0.200 -11 4 квалифицирован
30 РУССКИХ Любовь СВЕ 0.200 -12 6 квалифицирован
31 БУРЯЧКОВСКАЯ София СВЕ 0.000 -12 7 квалифицирован
32 ТКАЧЕНКО Злата КРЯ 0.000 -13 7 квалифицирован
33 ГОРБАЧЕВА Дарья КРЯ 0.000 -16 4 квалифицирован
34 ПУХОВА Анна СВЕ 0.000 -17 3 квалифицирован
35 АБРАМОВА Ангелина СВЕ 0.000 -18 2 квалифицирован
36 ЗАЙНИКАЕВА Кристина СВЕ 0.000 -20 0 квалифицирован
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